
This is a single rate buy back tariff with a Network Charge based on the Inverter Size (kVA) for Residential Customers.

SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR AND ETHEKWINI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL EFFECTIVE : 01 July 2024 - 30 June 2025

Pre-Payment - 3 phase up to 100A
This Tariff is only available as an addition to the Scale 3 or 4 Tariff Structure

c/kWh VAT incl

140.71 N/A

R/kVA VAT incl

62.17 N/A

262.55

Energy Charge :   The energy buy back is time dependant and is based on the amount of kWh's exported onto the grid per time period per month
The energy buy back will appear as a credit on the customers account. Credits are not eligible for cash payouts. 

Ancillary Network Charge The Ancillary Network Charge is based on the size of the inverter and is chargable on a monthly basis
The ancillary network charge will appear as a debit on the customers account

All Seasons - Per Month

RESIDENTIAL NET BILLING TARIFF
Feed-in Energy Rate (c/kWh)

Energy Charge Service Charge

Not Applicable

Ancilliary Network Charge (Based 
on Inverter/Generator Size)



This is a single rate buy back tariff with a Network Charge based on the Inverter Size (kVA) for Commercial and Industrial Customers.

SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR AND ETHEKWINI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL EFFECTIVE : 01 July 2024 - 30 June 2025

Pre-Payment - 3 phase up to 100A
This Tariff is only available as an addition to the Scale 1 Tariff Structure

c/kWh VAT incl

107.46 123.58

R/kVA VAT incl

138.66 159.46

262.55

Energy Charge :   The energy buy back is time dependant and is based on the amount of kWh's exported onto the grid per time period per month
The energy buy back will appear as a credit on the customers account. Credits are not eligible for cash payouts. 

Ancillary Network Charge The Ancillary Network Charge is based on the size of the inverter and is chargable on a monthly basis
The ancillary network charge will appear as a debit on the customers account

Ancilliary Network Charge (Based 
on Inverter/Generator Size)

All Seasons - Per Month

BUSINESS NET BILLING TARIFF

Energy Charge Service Charge

Not Applicable

Feed-in Energy Rate (c/kWh)



This is a TOU rate buy back tariff with a Network Charge based on the Inverter Size (kVA) for Commercial and Industrial Customers.

SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR AND ETHEKWINI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL EFFECTIVE : 01 July 2024 - 30 June 2025

Pre-Payment - 3 phase up to 100A

VAT incl VAT incl VAT incl VAT incl VAT incl VAT incl

591.63 680.37 190.68 219.28 111.00 127.65 203.99 234.59 145.55 167.38 98.28 113.02

This Tariff is only available as an addition to the ITOU Tariff Structure

VAT excl VAT incl 262.55

132 kV 4.33 4.98

33kV 5.65 6.49

11kV 19.96 22.96
6.6 kV 24.80 28.52
400V 42.41 48.77

Energy Charge :   The energy buy back is time dependant and is based on the amount of kWh's exported onto the grid per time period per month
The energy buy back will appear as a credit on the customers account. Credits are not eligible for cash payouts. 

Ancillary Network Charge The Ancillary Network Charge is based on the size of the inverter and is chargable on a monthly basis
The ancillary network charge will appear as a debit on the customers account

INDUSTRIAL NET BILLING TARIFF
Feed-in Energy Rate (c/kWh)

High demand season [Jun - Aug] Low demand season [Sep - May]
Peak Standard Off Peak Peak Standard Off Peak

Ancillary Network Charge

Voltage
R/kVA - per Month

(Based on Inverter/Generator size)


